
MALE 148.0 RESULTS

Male 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 WIL GERLACH Washburn Rural 147.6 245.0 10

2 Ridge Robertson JCN 145.8 225.0 8

3 Ted Sharp JCN 148.0 220.0 6

4 Anthony Cahill JCN 147.0 215.0 4

5 Riley Griggs Clay Center 147.8 215.0 2

6 Rashad Williams Topeka High 146.6 200.0 1

7 Andrew Berdahl Holton 147.8 200.0 0

8 Colin Henley Bonner Springs 145.0 185.0 0

9 Dillon Smith Royal Valley 147.8 185.0 0

10 Parker Capehart Bonner Springs 146.8 180.0 0

11 Gavin Chriss Horton Chargers 146.1 160.0 0

12 Dom Kalinichenko Basehor-Linwood 146.5 160.0 0

13 Mason Hooker Basehor-Linwood 142.0 150.0 0

14 Tristan  Krouse Basehor-Linwood 148.0 150.0 0

15 Eli White Jeff West 145.0 125.0 0

16 Wade Hill Chapman 141.8 0 0

17 Ty Packard Perry-Lecompton 146.55 0 0

Male 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 WIL GERLACH Washburn Rural 147.6 350.0 10

2 Andrew Berdahl Holton 147.8 325.0 8

3 Ted Sharp JCN 148.0 310.0 6

4 Parker Capehart Bonner Springs 146.8 300.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Colin Henley Bonner Springs 145.0 290.0 2

6 Anthony Cahill JCN 147.0 285.0 1

7 Riley Griggs Clay Center 147.8 285.0 0

8 Ridge Robertson JCN 145.8 275.0 0

9 Tristan  Krouse Basehor-Linwood 148.0 275.0 0

10 Dillon Smith Royal Valley 147.8 270.0 0

11 Gavin Chriss Horton Chargers 146.1 245.0 0

12 Dom Kalinichenko Basehor-Linwood 146.5 240.0 0

13 Rashad Williams Topeka High 146.6 240.0 0

14 Eli White Jeff West 145.0 195.0 0

15 Mason Hooker Basehor-Linwood 142.0 190.0 0

16 Wade Hill Chapman 141.8 0 0

17 Ty Packard Perry-Lecompton 146.55 0 0

Male 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ridge Robertson JCN 145.8 240.0 10

2 Dillon Smith Royal Valley 147.8 230.0 8

3 Anthony Cahill JCN 147.0 225.0 6

4 Riley Griggs Clay Center 147.8 225.0 4

5 Colin Henley Bonner Springs 145.0 220.0 2

6 Andrew Berdahl Holton 147.8 220.0 1

7 Parker Capehart Bonner Springs 146.8 215.0 0

8 WIL GERLACH Washburn Rural 147.6 215.0 0

9 Tristan  Krouse Basehor-Linwood 148.0 210.0 0

10 Rashad Williams Topeka High 146.6 195.0 0

11 Gavin Chriss Horton Chargers 146.1 175.0 0

12 Dom Kalinichenko Basehor-Linwood 146.5 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Mason Hooker Basehor-Linwood 142.0 150.0 0

14 Eli White Jeff West 145.0 135.0 0

15 Wade Hill Chapman 141.8 0 0

16 Ty Packard Perry-Lecompton 146.55 0 0

17 Ted Sharp JCN 148.0 0 0

Male 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 WIL GERLACH Washburn Rural 147.6 810.0 10

2 Andrew Berdahl Holton 147.8 745.0 8

3 Ridge Robertson JCN 145.8 740.0 6

4 Anthony Cahill JCN 147.0 725.0 4

5 Riley Griggs Clay Center 147.8 725.0 2

6 Colin Henley Bonner Springs 145.0 695.0 1

7 Parker Capehart Bonner Springs 146.8 695.0 0

8 Dillon Smith Royal Valley 147.8 685.0 0

9 Rashad Williams Topeka High 146.6 635.0 0

10 Tristan  Krouse Basehor-Linwood 148.0 635.0 0

11 Gavin Chriss Horton Chargers 146.1 580.0 0

12 Dom Kalinichenko Basehor-Linwood 146.5 575.0 0

13 Ted Sharp JCN 148.0 530.0 0

14 Mason Hooker Basehor-Linwood 142.0 490.0 0

15 Eli White Jeff West 145.0 455.0 0

16 Wade Hill Chapman 141.8 0 0

17 Ty Packard Perry-Lecompton 146.55 0 0


